Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Woodward - (800311) - Halton SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.26
2:24.84
2:31.09
2:32.55
2:34.30
2:39.51
2:45.72
2:46.48
2:47.32
2:52.59
2:55.14
2:57.21
2:57.95
3:01.30
3:15.37

3:33.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
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2:45.72
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Date

05/10/14
24/10/15
16/03/14
07/10/13
08/02/14
16/03/13
09/02/13
18/11/12
07/10/12
11/02/12
17/03/12
07/07/12
02/10/11
30/09/11
12/02/11

17/09/10

Date

24/10/15
05/10/14
16/03/14
08/02/14
07/10/13
16/03/13
09/02/13

Meet

Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Cheshire County Championships

Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs
Cheshire County Championships

Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs
North Lancs Inter Association Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Liverpool & District Swimming Championship
Cheshire County Championships

Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

City of Liverpool Tadpole League

Liverpool & District Age Group & Champions

City of Liverpool Tadpole

Meet

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs
Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs

Venue

Birkenhead
Everton
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Knowsley
Macclesfield
Everton
Blackpool
Birkenhead
Liverpool
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Liverpool
Liverpool

Liverpool

Venue

Everton
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Birkenhead
Macclesfield

Everton
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Club Swam Under

Halton

Halton
Halton
Halton
Halton
Halton
Halton
Halton
Halton
Halton
Halton
Halton
Halton
Halton

Halton

Club Swam Under

Halton
Halton
Halton
Halton
Halton

Halton
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Level

2
2
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2:46.48 255 H 18/11/12 North Lancs Inter Association Meet Blackpool Halton 2
2:47.32 251 F 07/10/12  Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead Halton 2
2:57.21 211 F 07/07/12  Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet Birkenhead Halton 3
2:55.14 219 H 17/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Halton 2
2:52.59 229 H 11/02/12 Liverpool & District Swimming Championship Liverpool Halton 2
2:57.95 209 F 02/10/11 Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead Halton 2
3:01.30 197 H 30/09/11 City of Liverpool Tadpole League Liverpool Halton 4
3:15.37 158 H 12/02/11 Liverpool & District Age Group & Champions Liverpool Halton 2
3:33.84 120 H 17/09/10 City of Liverpool Tadpole Liverpool Halton 4
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